
 

TP Southern ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Tata Power & Odisha Govt. joint venture) 

Kamapalli, Courtpeta, Berhampur, Ganjam, Odisha, India -760 004 
NIT No.: TPSODL/OT/2022-23/116 

                         

Corrigendum No. – III 

25-01-2023 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2022-23/116 

Tender Subject – Engineering, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of 33/11 kV Primary Sub- 
Stations with associated 33 kV & 11 KV lines & Construction of Independent 33 kV lines under 
Phase-IV of ODSSP on “Turnkey Contract Basis”. 
 
Revised Calendar of Event (1.3) shall be as follows: 

(A) 
Date of sale/ availability of tender 
documents from TPSODL Website 

From 06.01.2023 onwards 

(B) 
Last date and time of Payment of Tender 
Fee 

28.01.2023 18:00 Hrs. 

(C) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries if 
any. 

16.01.2023 18:00 Hrs. 

(D) Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting 18.01.2022 11:00 Hrs. 

(E) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the pre-bid queries as 
received 

20.01.2023 22:00 Hrs. 

(F) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 07.02.2023, 18:00 Hrs. 

(G) 
Date & Time of opening technical bids & 
EMD  

07.02.2023, 18:00 Hrs. onwards 

 
 
 
Regards, 

Sumit Kumar | Contracts 

Mob +91 8003383014 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

Note-This document does not require signature 

http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

